
81 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 361 0 0 3 194

82 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 334 -27 -27 2 111

83 Team Penske 22 326 -35 -8 1 83

84 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 301 -60 -25 0 22

85 Team Penske 2 271 -90 -30 2 122

86 Team Penske 12 265 -96 -6 0 22

87 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 254 -107 -11 0 00

88 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 253 -108 -1 0 00

89 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 246 -115 -7 0 00

810 Hendrick Motorsports 9 245 -116 -1 0 00

811 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 234 -127 -11 0 00

812 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 210 -151 -24 0 00

813 Hendrick Motorsports 48 209 -152 -1 0 00

814 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 203 -158 -6 0 11

815 Roush Fenway Racing 6 188 -173 -15 0 00

816 Roush Fenway Racing 17 187 -174 -1 0 00

817 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 186 -175 -1 0 00

818 Richard Childress Racing 3 185 -176 -1 0 00

819 Wood Brothers Racing 21 183 -178 -2 0 00

820 Hendrick Motorsports 24 174 -187 -9 0 00

821 Hendrick Motorsports 88 166 -195 -8 0 00

822 Germain Racing 13 156 -205 -10 0 11

823 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 147 -214 -9 0 00

824 Leavine Family Racing 95 129 -232 -18 0 00

825 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 109 -252 -20 0 00

826 Front Row Motorsports 38 100 -261 -9 0 00

827 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 100 -261 0 0 00

828 Front Row Motorsports 34 93 -268 -7 0 00

829 Richard Childress Racing 8 79 -282 -14 0 00

830 Premium Motorsports 15 75 -286 -4 0 00

831 Front Row Motorsports 36 72 -289 -3 0 00

832 GO FAS Racing 32 70 -291 -2 0 00

833 StarCom Racing 00 60 -301 -10 0 00

434 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 45 -316 -15 0 00

835 Spire Motorsports 77 44 -317 -1 0 00

836 Petty Ware Racing 51 42 -319 -2 0 00

837 Rick Ware Racing 52 24 -337 -18 0 00

138 Beard Motorsports 162 14 -347 -10 0 00

139 Richard Childress Racing 31 10 -351 -4 0 00

240 Premium Motorsports 27 6 -355 -4 0 00

541 Motorsports Business
Management

66 6 -355 0 0 00

142 Germain Racing 127 1 -360 -5 0 00

143 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -361 -1 0 00
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